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JK TempO 2017 — Brunel Un

Station 6
F|ID|Z|Z|C

FDZEC 44

57
71

Z/DZEC

60

FDZETC

Z/DZ E C 43
Z/DZEC
Z/DAEC

52
51

Z/DZ Z C 146
FDZ2ZzZC
FDCESC
FDZZ 2z
Z/DCEF
CD2ZE Z

66

51

79
61

86

76

F zZ Z EC
FDZzZ2ZzZC
FDAZC
Z/DZEC

69
74

81

80
77
62

FzZ Z EC
Z/DZEC

74

FDZETC

F DAEC 45
F Z Z E C 47
F DB EC
F Z AlE Z
Z/DZEC

37
59
77
70
77
56
53

FDZETC
Z/DZEC

FDZETC

FDAETC

F D Z E C| 101
FDZ2ZC

82

Z/D Z Z C 106

F Z A E|Z
Z/ DB EC

50
88
70
95
98
72

FzZ Z EC
Z/DzzC

FDZzZZzZC

Z/DCE C 101

150

Z/DAE C 113

96

FDZETC

Station 5
2271 8B E

28

Z/F Z ZE
Z/Z F B E
Z/F Z B E
Z F Z B E
E Z F B E
Z F Z B E

44 |C D Z Z Z

45

45

45

53
49

63

Z/Z F B E
Z/Z Z B E
Z/Z F B E
Z/F F B Z
Z F Z B E
Z/Z F B E
Z F Z B E
E F F B E
Z F Z B E
Z/Z F B E
Z F Z B E
Z/ F F B E
Z/F Z B E
E Z F B E
Z F F B E

58
49

62

32
63
78
72

61

61

75 |AD Z Z Z

65
60

62

49

50
46

E F Z B E
Z/F Z B E
Z/Z F B E
Z/ F F B E
Z F Z B E
Z F F B E
E F Z B E
Z/F Z B E
Z F Z B E

42

71

61

87
66

65
67
58
90
59
54

E F Z B E
E F F B E

Z/F FB C 107]z D A EC

91

86

Z F Z B E
Z/F Z B E
Z/Z Z B E

58
96

96

93

Z F F B E

Station 4
CAEZ 12z

26
35
53
39
61

CAEZ2Z

CAEB Z
CAEB Z
C B EB Z
Z/AE Z Z
CAEZ2Z

51

50 |Z F F B Z

87

39
56

CAF Z2Z

C B E Z Z 49

Z/AE Z Z

68
69
66

CBEZ Z

66

66

67

CAEB Z

C A EB Z 49
C/AAEZD 71
C B EB D 63

C B EBD 4412 F ZBE

C A FBD
DA EB Z

38
59
65
56
87

CAEB Z
CAEB Z

C B EZD 63

C A EBC

39
83

C A EBD 63

69
89

72

91

Station 3
B'ZDzZA

TTd

32

B/Z D 2ZA
B/Z D EA

54 |C AE Z2Z

B/ZD2ZA 79

38
52

B/Z D 2ZA

B/Z DZA 60

52

B/ZDZA 9 |CAEZZ

B/Z CZA 74|CAE Z 2Z 43

Z/Z D F A 61

56
59

B/Z D 2ZA

B/ZDZA 70|CBEB Z

B/Z D 2ZA

59

Z|Z DZA 9 |CAEZZ

B/Z D F Z

84 |C A E B Z

Z|Z CZ A 69
Z/Z bZA 8
Z/Z D EA 83
B/ZD2ZA 61

Z/BD2Z 1z

50 |C Z E B Z 49

53
38

B/ CF ZA
B/ C CF Z

B/Z D F A 62

B/Z D F Z

94 |C Z E B Z

B/ZDFA 75

Z2/Z CZ A 65

B/CZCA 74|CAEB Z

B/Z D2Z A 117|C B E B Z 106|Z Z F B E

B/ CDFA 73

Z/Z DZ A 105|C A E B C
B/Z DZA 110|C A E B Z

B/CDFA 111|D A E Z Z 110|Z F Z B E

B/ZDZA 133|C B Z Z Z

B/CAZA 121|C A E Z D 85

B/Z D ZA 108|C A E Z Z 122|Z F Z/B E

B/CDFA 99 |DBEB Z

Station 2
Z FBzZ 1z

Time
(sec)

0Td

29
32

Z FBZZ

Z/F B D Z 43
Z FBZZ
Z FBD Z

50 |B Z D FA

32

B/F B Z Z 45

67
38

30|BCDFA 60]CAEZD

A F/BDC

Z/ F B Z Z 46

61

Z FBZ2Z

67
85
39
53

A F/BDC

Z/FB Z Z 42

Z FB Z2Z

56
54
65

Z FBZ2Z

Z/ F B E Z 42

32

A F/BDC 4
Z FBZZ

51

79

60 |AZ/ D Z A 75

65

34 |B CDFA 63
68

A F/ B EC
Z F B D Z
A F/ B EC
Z FBD Z

84 |B CD Z A 111|]C A E B/ D 93

69

60
66

Z FBZ2Z

72

91

A Z B Z1Z

60 |[B Z D F A 116|C A Z B D 68

88

A Z B Z1Z
Z FBZ2Z

70 |B Z D F A 148|C A E B Z 113|Z F Z B E 120|F D Z Z

85

70 |B Z D F Z 114|C A E Z2/Z 115|Z F Z B E 123|Z D A F C 117

78

Z FBZ2Z

Station 1
F|C|Z|E|Z

F CDEZ 45 |A F B Z 2

FCDZA

35

FCZEZ 4

AClZ zZ 1z

71

FCZEZ 4
FCZEZ
FCZEZ

85

55 |AF B Z Z 4]|B Z D ZA

F CZ E Z 141)|1Z F B Z Z

F/Z D|Z A
F zZ Z E Z
FCZEZ

38 |AFBDC

32
58

50|Z FB Z Z 401]|B CDZA

72

F Z D EA
FCzz2z
FCzZ z 2z

64 |Z F B Z Z

F CZEA 48 ]JAFB ZC

F CDEA 4

FCZEA 642 FB Z 12

F Z Z E Z
Z/CDE Z

77
75

50 |AFB Z2Z

F CDEA

F Z Z E A 86

FCD Z z
Z/CZ E Z 47 |A D B E C

67

38 |A F/ B E C 48
52

66

FCZEZ

FCZEA
F Z D E Z
F CZEF
Z/CDb 1z 1z

88 |A F/ B DC

74 |Z F/ B Z Z

F ZDEA 70]1Z F B D Z

F CDEA 73
F Z D E Z
FCZEZ
F CDE Z
F B ZE Z
FCD 2z 2z
F Z D E Z

58
93

89

69 |A F/ B D C 42

79

84 |Z F B D Z

F CZ E A 108]1Z F B E Z

AZ|Z 71

81

F CDAZ 130]A D B D C

F Z Z E Z
F CDE Z

81

92

F Z D ZA 69 |AFB Z 2Z

B/C Z D Zz

97

80 |A F/ B EC

F CDE Z

21:25 16/Apr

Results produced at :

Result
(sec)

Penal -
ties
150
210
150
180
210
150
210

No. Agg.
Time

Incorrect

No
Correct

Nat.

Class |Club

Rank Name

354
467
482
483

484
496

507
554
557
561
572
588
589
604
609
611
619
620
647
650
651

662
663
665
675
694
699
700
715
717
721

731

757
776
785
826
827
831

834
842
843
863
876
897

204
257
332
303
274
346
297
494
317
261
362
288
409
424
399
371
409
410
407

25
23
25
24
23
25
23
28
22
20
23
20
24
24
23
22
23
23
22
21
22
18
17
16
18
21
21

Ringsaker OK 'NOR

uBoC
oD

M21
M21
W40
M60
M40
M50
M50
wi4

Geir Myhr @ien
Tom Dobra

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

GBR
GER
NOR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

LAT

Anne Straube
Sigurd Daehli

Lgten OL
SYo

Nick Barrable
John Kewley

MDOC
SAX

Alan Hickling
Anna Harris

60
240
300
210
300
180
180
210
240
210
210
240
270
240
360
390
420
360
270
270
240
330
390
270
210
180
420
330
300
240
270
330
270
150
270
240
360

DEE

EUOC
SLOW
DVO
FVO

M20

W21

Matthew Leitch

10

Sarah-Jane Barrable

Andis Ozols

10
11
12
13

M35
M21
M60
M50
M70
M21
M21
M50
M50
M21
M50
M55
M16

W35

10

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Mark Nixon

TVOC
DEE

Colin Duckworth

14 Duncan Harris

NATO

John Crosby

15

IK Vikings OK | SWE

TROL
TVOC
SLOW
cuoc
SO
Lvo

Jan Dalheimer
Dieter Coen

16
17

BEL
GBR
GBR
CZE
GBR
GBR

IK Vikings OK | SWE

NOR
NN

Robin Bishop
Peter Huzan
Daniel Safka

Kenny Leitch

18
19
20
21

380
411
302
273
245
315
424
429
460
385
327
451
521
577
356
455
526
587
561
504
572
693
593
636
537

12
13
14
12

Stephen Gilmore
Tim Dalheimer
Leanne Bailey

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

GBR

GBR

GBR
IRL

M21
M60
M16
M40
M65
M65
M60

w18

Barnaby Warren

SAX

Simon Greenwood

Oisin Wickham
Peter Suba

AJAX
WSX

22
19
17
21

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

11
13

EBOR

Peter Roberts

30 Chris Virgo

DEVON
oD

Graham Urquhart
Saskia Warren

31

23
24
16
19
20
22
21
19
21
25
21
22
18

NN

32
33
34
35
36
37

HAVOC
HH

M55
M45
M45
M50
W20
W80
W50

W65

Michael Muggeridge

Stu Levene

14
11

IK Vikings OK | SWE

LEI
LEI

Matthias Kalle Dalheimer

lain Phillips

10

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Emma Phillips
38 Anne Braggins

39

WAOC
MOR
EBOR
Nej

11

Pippa Weir

40 Christine Roberts

M45
M70
W60

W55

Darrell High

41

WIiM

Richard Keighley
Sue Hooper

42

HH

43

12

LoC

Jackie Chapman

44
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Station 6
F|ID|Z|Z|C

68

EDAFC

Z/D A E C 108

Z/DCE C 101

FDAETC
Z/DAEC

66

98
68

FDZETC

F Z A E C| 111

Z/DAEC

88

73

A/D CD zZ

51

FDAETC

150

Station 5
2271 8B E

52
63

F Z Z B E
Z/F Z B E

60 |C D Z E C 108

74
55
96

Z/ F F B E
E F F B E
Z F FBC
Z F F B E
EF Z B Z
Z F F B E

90
94
86

82

D F F B E

E F F B D 67

Station 4
CAEZ 12z

85

C A EBD 89

55
87

66

Z/AE B Z

88

BB EZD 73

C B EAD 66

Station 3
B'ZDzZA

T1d

B/Z D F zZ 117|C B F|Z D 75

A CDFA 124|]C B E B D 74|Z F F B E

B/CDF A 99

B/CB FA 75|D B E B D

Z/Z DF A 131|C A E B Z

B/Z DEA 103|C A E/ B D 62

Z/Z D EA 98

Z/CDF A 127|C B E/ B Z

C/CEEA 78

71

Station 2
Z FBzZ 1z

Time
(sec)

0Td

A F B E C 47

84 |B Z D F A 118|]C A Z Z Z

66

A F/ B D Z
Z F B D Z

75
53
77
86

53
99

Z/ FBDC
A F/ B Z 2z

57

A F/ B D Z

F ZDC/A 79]A F CD|B

1I50|A/Z D F A 139|D A E/B D 134|E F F B E 141|F D Z E C| 150

Station 1
F|C|Z|E|Z

93

FBE Z Z

F CD Z Z 118]A F B D C

A CZEA

56

C/B Z EA 89

B C D EB

59 |ADBDC

FCZDA 69 |AFBD2Z

D CD 2z

150|]A F B/D C

69
96

E/Z D|Z 2z
Z CDb z 2Z

F CZ Z A 125)Z F B Z 2 110)Z Z D F Z 145|C B|/Z A D 104|Z F Z B E 117|F D Z Z C 116

56

B Z/DEA

1502 F B Z Z 107|Z Z D E A 150|C B E|/Z Z 129)|E F Z B E|  104)Z D A E C| 115

F CDD

F B EDA 70

F CD Z A 145)\Z F B Z Z/105|)Z Z D F A 135|C Z/E B Z 133|Z Z F B E 145]|Z D Z E|C 145

F CZ E A 116)Z F B D

C

1502 F B E Z 114|Z C D/E A 146|C B Z B D 132JE F F B E 143

C/ D

77 70 48 63 60 77.8 |52 90 98 47 68 63.9 |67 68 83 43 87 89 |85 63 87 38/ 63 73.4|75 22 50 98 90 72.9 |51 88 59 22 86 80.6

21:25 16/Apr

Results produced at :

Result
(sec)

Penal -
ties
450
330
420
390
570
390
390
480
420
300
600
330
690
300
360
600

No. Agg.
Time

Incorrect

No
Correct

Nat.

Class |Club

Rank Name

902
906
908
917
933
948
949
971

1004
1017

1019
1085

1094
1108
1190
1435

452
576
488
527
363
558
559
491
584
717
419
755
404
808
830
835

15
11

15
19
16
17
11
17
17
14
16
20
10
19

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL

WAOC
DEE

W12

Jemima Borrill
Ruth Harris

45

W45
M45
M55

W65

46

14
13
19
13
13
16

WAOC

Stephen Borrill
David Coton

47

WAOC
SOS
SYO

48

Nancy Powell Davies
Pauline Tryner

Mairi Weir

49

W45

W16

50
51

MOR
AIRE
TAY

W70
W50
M70
W60
M70
M10

W55

Margaret Parker
Angela Dixon

52
53
54
55

14
10
20
11
23

CLOK
oD

Peter Archer

Elizabeth Urquhart

56 Alan Parker

AIRE
AJAX
SLOW
BKO
GEN

Cian Wickham

57
58
59
60

10
12

20
Percentage correct / Average time

20
18
10

GBR
GBR
IRL

Heather Walton
Mark Foxwell

M50
W50

Edith Bridcut

Page 2 of 2



